
California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2015

2014 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS SUMMARY
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Co. Count Premium Written Premium Earned Losses Incurred Loss Ratio

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE            40        114,651,334        111,016,480          34,662,540 31.22 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence            25          36,047,755          37,407,584            9,553,676 25.54 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made            26          65,671,299          64,178,024          29,535,650 46.02 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY              2               571,744               528,994                 23,956 4.53 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT              3            8,136,640            4,433,238            3,103,787 70.01 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY            12          27,567,109          24,638,566          14,966,901 60.75 %

23. FIDELITY              1            1,524,518            1,519,207                 20,393 1.34 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY              1               102,467               100,315                           - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY              1                   8,940                   7,810                           - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE            87        254,281,805        243,830,219          91,866,902 37.68 %

2014 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. by 
Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE        114,651,334 45.09 %          34,662,540 37.73 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence          36,047,755 14.18 %            9,553,676 10.40 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made          65,671,299 25.83 %          29,535,650 32.15 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY               571,744 0.22 %                 23,956 0.03 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT            8,136,640 3.20 %            3,103,787 3.38 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY          27,567,109 10.84 %          14,966,901 16.29 %

23. FIDELITY            1,524,518 0.60 %                 20,393 0.02 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY               102,467 0.04 %                           - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                   8,940 0.00 %                           - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE        254,281,805 100.00 %          91,866,902 100.00 %



California Department of Insurance Rate Specialist Bureau - April 30, 2015

2014 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Premium Written

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE               114,651,334 45.09 %                 34,662,540 37.73 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made                 65,671,299 25.83 %                 29,535,650 32.15 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence                 36,047,755 14.18 %                   9,553,676 10.40 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY                 27,567,109 10.84 %                 14,966,901 16.29 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT                   8,136,640 3.20 %                   3,103,787 3.38 %

23. FIDELITY                   1,524,518 0.60 %                        20,393 0.02 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY                      571,744 0.22 %                        23,956 0.03 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                      102,467 0.04 %                                  - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                          8,940 0.00 %                                  - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE               254,281,805 100.00 %                 91,866,902 100.00 %

2014 CALIFORNIA PREMIUM AND LOSS DISTRIBUTION BY LINE
Risk Retention Groups - Sorted By Losses Incurred

Data Source:  NAIC database

LINE # LINE NAME Premium Written Prem. Dist. 
by Line Losses Incurred Loss Dist. by 

Line

11. MEDICAL MALPRACTICE               114,651,334 45.09 %                 34,662,540 37.73 %

17.2 OTHER LIABILITY - Claims Made                 65,671,299 25.83 %                 29,535,650 32.15 %

19.4 COMMERCIAL AUTO LIABILITY                 27,567,109 10.84 %                 14,966,901 16.29 %

17.1 OTHER LIABILITY - Occurrence                 36,047,755 14.18 %                   9,553,676 10.40 %

19.3 COMMERCIAL AUTO NO-FAULT                   8,136,640 3.20 %                   3,103,787 3.38 %

18. PRODUCTS LIABILITY                      571,744 0.22 %                        23,956 0.03 %

23. FIDELITY                   1,524,518 0.60 %                        20,393 0.02 %

27. BOILER & MACHINERY                      102,467 0.04 %                                  - 0.00 %

30. WARRANTY                          8,940 0.00 %                                  - 0.00 %

35. TOTAL LINE               254,281,805 100.00 %                 91,866,902 100.00 %
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